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Timetable for  

Professional Certificate in Alternative Dispute Resolutions (Mediation)  

Course Code: 173-40190 

Module Module Title  Date  Time 
 

 
1 
 

 
Mediation – Theory and 
Practice (MTP)  

Sat, 7 October 2017  
 
 
 
2:00 to 6:00 pm  

Sat, 14 October 2017 

Sat, 21 October 2017 

No class on Sat, 28 October 2017 

Sat, 4 November 2017 

No class on Sat, 11 November 2017 

18 November 2017 

Sat, 25 November 2017  
1:00 to 6:00 pm Sat, 2 December 2017 

Sat, 9 December 2017 

Sat, 16 December 2017 

 
 

Exam   Sat, 23 December 2017 2:00 to 5:00 pm 

2 Introduction to 
Alternative Dispute 
Resolutions (ADR) 

Wed, 18 October 2017  
7:00 to 10:00 pm Wed, 25 October 2017 

Wed, 1 November 2017 

Wed, 8 November 2017 

 
Sat, 11 November 2017 
 

 
2:00 – 5:00 pm  

Wed, 15 November 2017  
 
7:00 to 10:00 pm  

Wed, 22 November 2017 

No class on Wed, 29 November 2017 

Wed, 6 December 2017 

Wed, 13 December 2017 

Wed, 20 December 2017 

Exam  Wed, 27 December 2017 
 

 

3 Advanced Practical 
Training for Mediator 
Qualifying Examination  
(APT)  

Sat, 27 January 2018 2:00 to 6: 00 pm 

Sat , 3 February 2018  

Sat, 10 February 2018 

Sat, 17 February 2018 

Sat, 24  February 2018 

Sat, 3 March 2018 

Sat,10 March 2018 

Sat, 17 March 2018 2:00 to 5:00 pm  

Exam  TBC 9:00 am to 6:00pm 

City U SCOPE reserves the right to change the above schedule.  


